Vorname 1
Arne
Christian
Tim
Robert
Artur
Christoph
Marc
Jakob
Leon
Thilo
Markus
Ellen
Vincent
Ozgiir
Marius
Florian
Bernd
Mathis
Felix
Frank
Niclas
Alex
Lukas
Oscar
Jens
Alex
Johannes
Ingo
ARNO
Leonhard
Heiner
Petra
Gerhard
Thomas
Alina

Vorname 2
Klaus
Alexander
Manfred
Max David
Oliver
Hanno
Bart
Max
Denny
Gert
Nico
Jonas
Amon
Gunnar
Leon
Stefan
Tim
Patrick
Charlotte
Katharina
Annalena
Christoph
Johannes
Ole
Daniel
Thomas
Johannes
Malte
Frank-Schnotti
Rashid
Hermann
Stefan
Maike
Johannes
Artur

Vorname 3
Alexander
Yuriy
Michael
Lasse
Markus
Jonas
Noe
Paul
Kevin
Daniel
Waldemar
Jirgen
Max
Daniel
Tim
Bernd
Michael
Almin
Merle
Markus
Anna
Philipp
Frederick
David
Sara
Niklas
Johannes
Eduard
Alexander
Viktor
Ignatzek
Thorsten
Kirsten
Stefan
Patrick

Zeit
00:36:45
00:39:59
00:40:13
00:40:41
00:41:07
00:41:08
00:41:36
00:44:45
00:44:49
00:45:04
00:45:19
00:45:24
00:45:49
00:45:52
00:45:58
00:46:01
00:46:27
00:46:48
00:47:18
00:47:30
00:47:40
00:48:08
00:48:09
00:48:24
00:48:49
00:49:31
00:49:39
00:49:44
00:49:45
00:49:49
00:49:59
00:50:08
00:52:20
00:53:24
00:53:29

Staffelname
Team Rocket

Nipponexpressl

Zerhusen 8
3 Schwitzer

The BOGE Rubber & Plastics

Rotrunner 2

Damme Belgien 1
C 2 RW Damme
OSC Damme-4

Rotrunner 4

OSC Damme-6

airpool

RWD Handball Herren-3
clever fit Damme
AS Tralkorper
The BOGE Rubber & Plastics

Zerhusen 4

Zerhusen 2

Charlotte-Felix-Merle

Rotrunner 1
Rotrunner 5

RWD Handball Herren-1
RWD Handball Herren-2

Coole Kidz

The BOGE Rubber & Plastics
LBD Damme-1

RWD

Rotrunner 3

OSC Damme-1
Nipponexpress2

Zerhusen 6

Familie Bragelmann
Gymnasium Damme-2

LzO-Jungs
Internorm 2

Strecke
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf

Nr. 1
7013
7029
7040
7050
7014
7046
7010
7043
7504
7048
7502
7001
7022
7019
7507
7015
7036
7034
7500
7045
7049
7020
7021
7044
7016
7004
7506
7047
7002
7030
7038
7505
7009
7027
7042

Nr. 2
8013
8029
8040
8050
8014
8046
8010
8043
8504
8048
8502
8001
8022
8019
8507
8015
8036
8034
8500
8045
8049
8020
8021
8044
8016
8004
8506
8047
8002
8030
8038
8505
8009
8027
8042

Nr. 3
9013
9029
9040
9050
9014
9046
9010
9043
9504
9048
9502
9001
9022
9019
9507
9015
9036
9034
9500
9045
9049
9020
9021
9044
9016
9004
9506
9047
9002
9030
9038
9505
9009
9027
9042



Martin
Jorn
Mareike
Steffen
Kristof
Thomas
Martina
Ludger

Katja
Barbara
Laura
Christian
Wouter
Massud
Barbaros
Marita

Maximillian
Gesine
Jens
Claudia
Alexander
Alexander
Daniel
Philipp

00:53:30
00:53:35
00:54:16
00:54:50
00:55:04
00:56:16
00:56:29
00:57:54

41
42
43
45
48
50
51
53

OSC Damme-5
Gymnasium Damme-1
Jens und seine Schnecken
The BOGE Rubber & Plastics
Damme Belgien 2
Zerhusen 3
Zerhusen 5
LBD Damme-2

3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf
3x3,3 km Staffellauf

7503
7008
7000
7017
7011
7035
7037
7005

8503
8008
8000
8017
8011
8035
8037
8005

9503
9008
9000
9017
9011
9035
9037
9005



